
   Ramechhap Municipality 
Office of the Municipal Executive 

Ramechhap Bazar,Ramechhap 

Invitation for Bids 
          Date of First Publication: 2082/05/24 

1. Ramechhap Municipality invites electronics bids from eligible bidders under the following contract under 

National Competitive Bidding-Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding procedures specified in Public 

Procurement Act and Regulations.  

2. A complete set of bid document for bidder to submit their bid electronically may download the bidding 

documents for e-submission from PPMO e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders, submitting their 

bid electronically, should deposit the  cost  of  bidding  document  in  the Office  account  at  Rastiya Banijya 

Bank, Office Account no: 1020100301010002 (For Bid Document), Office Account no : 1020100303000002 

(For Bid Security deposit). 

3.The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all 

bids at any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring  any liability to Bidders. 

 

Chief Administrative Officer 

 

 

 

IFB No. Description of Works Bid Security 

Amount  

Validity 

Period 

Cost 

for bid 

docume

nts 

Last date 

and time of 

Bid 

submission 

Bid 

opening 

date and 

time 

RM/01/082/83 Upgrading/Blacktop of 

Manedaada Tamang tole Bhorle 

landfill site Road, Ramechhap 

Municipality-8 

 

NRs  

7,00,000/- 

120 days 

 NRs. 
5,000/- 

 

2082/06/24 

12.00 hour 

2082/06/23 

14.00 hour 

RM/02/082/083 Upgrading/Blacktop of kabhre-

rampur- Basantapur-

Chukiyaghat -kolanjorghat road,  

Ramechhap Municipality-5 

 

NRs  

6,50,000/- 

120 days 

2082/06/24 

12.00 hour 

2082/06/23 

14.00 hour 

RM/03/082/083 Upgrading/Blacktop Hilepani 

Chambot Chyasku kolonjorghat 

Road,  Ramechhap 

Municipality-7,6,5 

 

NRs 

17,00,000/- 

120 days 

2082/06/24 

12.00 hour 

2082/06/23 

14.00 hour 

RM/04/082/083 Upgrading/Blacktop of Ward 

office -Thumka-Mudajor- 

Dhaneghat Road,  Ramechhap 

Municipality-7 

 

NRs  

6,50,000/- 

120 days 

2082/06/24 

12.00 hour 

2082/06/23 

14.00 hour 

RM/05/082/083 Upgrading of Deurali Gothgau 

Saghutar Road,  Ramechhap 

Municipality-1,2,3 

NRs  

1100000/- 

120 days 

2082/06/24 

12.00 hour 

2082/06/23 

14.00 hour 


