

Ramechhap Municipality Office of the Municipal Executive Ramechhap Bazar,Ramechhap Invitation for Bids

Date of First Publication: 2082/05/24

1. Ramechhap Municipality invites electronics bids from eligible bidders under the following contract under National Competitive Bidding-Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding procedures specified in Public Procurement Act and Regulations.

IFB No.	Description of Works	Bid Security	Cost	Last date	Bid
		Amount	for bid	and time of	opening
		Validity	docume	Bid	date and
		Period	nts	submission	time
RM/01/082/83	Upgrading/Blacktop of			2082/06/24	2082/06/23
	Manedaada Tamang tole Bhorle	NRs		12.00 hour	14.00 hour
	landfill site Road, Ramechhap	7,00,000/-			
	Municipality-8	120 days			
RM/02/082/083	Upgrading/Blacktop of kabhre-	•		2082/06/24	2082/06/23
	rampur- Basantapur-	NRs		12.00 hour	14.00 hour
	Chukiyaghat -kolanjorghat road,	6,50,000/-			
	Ramechhap Municipality-5	120 days			
RM/03/082/083	Upgrading/Blacktop Hilepani	•	NRs.	2082/06/24	2082/06/23
	Chambot Chyasku kolonjorghat	NRs	5,000/-	12.00 hour	14.00 hour
	Road, Ramechhap	17,00,000/-			
	Municipality-7,6,5	120 days			
RM/04/082/083	Upgrading/Blacktop of Ward]	2082/06/24	2082/06/23
	office -Thumka-Mudajor-	NRs		12.00 hour	14.00 hour
	Dhaneghat Road, Ramechhap	6,50,000/-			
	Municipality-7	120 days			
RM/05/082/083	Upgrading of Deurali Gothgau	NRs		2082/06/24	2082/06/23
	Saghutar Road, Ramechhap	1100000/-		12.00 hour	14.00 hour
	Municipality-1,2,3	120 days			

². A complete set of bid document for bidder to submit their bid electronically may download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders, submitting their bid electronically, should deposit the cost of bidding document in the Office account at Rastiya Banijya Bank, Office Account no: 1020100301010002 (For Bid Document), Office Account no: 1020100303000002 (For Bid Security deposit).

3. The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all bids at any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to Bidders.

Chief Administrative Officer